
SIGNATURE COCKTA I L

Tequila, Amaretto, Peach Puree
PINK FLOYD $25

Rum, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Ale
MOONLIGHT AMBROSIA $25

Tequila, Calamansi Juice, Basil Syrup, Pineapple Juice
TROPICAL SUTRA $25

Gin, Ginger Ale, Yuzu, Blue Curaca
BLEU BY YOU $25

CHAMPAGNE COCKTA I L
Champagne & Crème de Cassis
KIR ROYALE $38

Champagne & Orange Juice
MIMOSA $38

Champagne, Vodka & Campari
FLAMINGO $38

Champagne, Gin, Fresh Lime Juice & Grenadine Syrup
FRENCH 75 $38

Champagne & Strawberry Purée
ROSSINI $38

SPR ITZER
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
APEROL SPRITZ

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda
HUGO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda
ITALIAN SPRITZ

Melon Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda
MELON SPRITZ

$23

$23

$23

$23

Seven Tails Brandy, Montenegro Amaro, Eau-De-Vie, Passion Fruit,
Calamansi, Watermelon Skin Tincture, Rose Nectar, Lemon Leaf

SOFITEL SLING $28

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



I N T E RNA T IONA L
COCKA I L

Gin, Southern Comfort,
Amaretto, Orange

ALABAMA SLAMMER $25

Vodka, Tomato Juice,
Tabasco, Lea & Perrins Sauce

BLOODY MARY $25

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry
COSMOPOLITAN $25

Dark Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer
DARK AND STORMY $25

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI $25

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime
MARGARITA $25

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
NEGRONI $25

Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Bitters
OLD FASHIONED $25

White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple
PINA COLADA $25

Gin, Dry Vermouth, DOM Benedictine
QUEEN ELIZABETH $25

Cognac, Amaretto
FRENCH CONNECTION

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine,
Lime, Pineapple

SINGAPORE SLING$25 $32

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



I NTERNAT IONA L

COCKTA I L

Gin, Grapefruit
GREYHOUND

Vodka, Galliano, Orange
HARVEY WALLBANGER $25

Jameson Whisky, Americano, Milk
IRISH COFFEE $25

Vodka, Lime, Simple Syrup
KREMLIN COLONEL

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila,
Bourbon, Lime, Coke

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint
Leaves & Soda Water

MOJITO

Tequila, Orange Juice &
Grenadine Syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Vodka, Orange Juice &
Grenadine Syrup

VODKA SUNRISE $25

Bourbon, Lime, Simple Syrup, Egg
White, Bitters

WHISKY SOUR $25

Gin, Lime, Tonic
X-BREEZE $25

Rum, Lime, Galliano, Orange
YELLOW BIRD

Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda
ZEN COLLINS

$25

Melon, Triple Sec, Lime
JAPANESE SLIPPER $25

$25

$32

$25

$25

$25

$25

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



BEER
TIGER DRAUGHT | 300ML

TIGER DRAUGHT I 500ML

$17

$17

$19

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT I 300 ML

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT I 500 ML

ASAHI BOTTLE

CORONA BOTTLE

HOEGAARDEN BOTTLE

STELLA ARTOIS BOTTLE

$21

$17

$17

$17
$17

$21

L IQUEUR 30
ML

60
ML

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI
CINZANO ROSSO
HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY
LIMONCELLO
VACCARI SAMBUCA

$36

$19 $36

$19 $36
$19 $36

$19 $36
$19 $36

TAYLOR'S TAWNY PORT $19 $36

GIN
$19GORDON GIN (HOUSE)

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10

HENDRICKS GIN

$36

$23 $44

$23 $48

$25 $48

$189

$294

$347

$399

BTL
30
ML

60
ML

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



SCOTCH
$19JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

$36

$19 $36

$40 $73

$21 $38

$294

$294

$819

$315

BTL30
ML

60
ML

BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS $23 $37 $347

BOURBON
$19JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL

JACK DANIEL'S

MAKER'S MARK

BLANTON'S ORIGINAL

$36

$19 $36

$19 $36

$21 $37

$189

$230

$230

$294

BTL30
ML

60
ML

VODKA
$19SMIRNOFF (HOUSE) $36 $189

GREY GOOSE $23 $44 $347

42 BELOW $19 $36 $252

BELVEDERE $23 $44 $347

30
ML

60
ML BTL

TEQUI LA
$19JOSE CUERVO SPECIAL $36 $189

DON JULIO BLANCO $21 $40 $294
DON JULIO REPOSADO $21 $40 $294
DON JULIO ANEJO $21 $40 $294

30
ML

60
ML

BTL

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



RUM
$19BACARDI CARTA BLANCA $189$36

MYER'S DARK RUM $19 $36 $210
MT. GAY BLACK BARREL $19 $36 $263

30
ML

60
ML

BTL

COGNAC
$26HENNESSY V.S.O.P. $42 $399

HENNESSY X.O $58 $105 $1100

HENNESSY PARADISE $173 $262 $2900

30
ML

60
ML

BTL

MARTELL V.S.O.P. $26 $42 $399

MARTELL SUPREME X.O. $58 $105 $1030
MARTELL CORDON BLEU $58 $105 $1030

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. $26 $42 $399

REMY MARTIN X.O. $58 $105 $1030

ARMAGNAC LAFONTAN X.O. $23 $37 $347

WHISKEY
$19CANADIAN CLUB $36 $242

JOHN JAMESON $19 $36 $242

MACALLAN 12 YEARS $24 $40 $399

30
ML

60
ML BTL

MACALLAN 18 YEARS $40 $74 $933

GLENMORANGIE $20 $37 $347

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS $20 $37 $347

THE ENGLISH $24 $40

SING SING 15 YEARS $26 $42

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



MOCKTA I L

Cranberry, Pineapple, Lime, Soda
VIRGIN FLAMINGO $17

Mango Juice, Mango Puree,
Coconut Milk

MANGO DELIGHT

Passion Fruit Puree, Lemon
Juice, Sprite

PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE $17

Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice,
Soda Water

BERRY FIZZ $17 Pineapple, Coconut Cream
VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Lime
VIRGIN MARGARITA

Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Lime
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Lime, Mint Leaf, Brown Sugar
VIRGIN MOJITO$17 $17

$17

$17

$17

COFFEE
AMERICANO | LONG BLACK

ESPRESSO

$9

$9

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LATTE | FLAT WHITE | CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

$9

$9

$9

$11

$9

SODA
$10

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

SPRITE $10

$10

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER $10

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER $10

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE $10

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON $10

ICED CHOCOLATE $11

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



TWG TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FRENCH EARL GREY
$10

$10

MOROCCAN MINT

EMPEROR SENCHA

CHAMOMILE

ICED LEMON TEA

$10

$10

$10

$10

CHI L LED JUICE

$12

ORANGE 

PINEAPPLE 

MANGO $12

$12

CRANBERRY $12

APPLE $12

TOMATO $12

BOTT LED WATER
$13

AQUA PANNA 1 LITRE

SAN PELLEGRINO 1 LITRE

$13

 Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.


